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1 ESP0121 David González TIB AND ESP U19 9 2.350 265 345 225 225 225 350 196 239 280

2 ESP0069 Antonio Montaño TIB AND ESP VET 8 1.749 196 315 171 171 126 350 239 181

3 ESP0015 Juan Carlos Granados    MUR MUR ESP VET 7 1.471 196 239 200 200 140 315 181

4 ESP0080 Luis López MUR MAD ESP VET 8 1.372 140 126 200 200 225 140 88 253

5 ESP0187 José David Somoza MAO BAL ESP VET 10 1.345 35 171 225 126 196 98 110 82 176 126

6 ESP0064 Julio Candelas MOR MAD ESP VET 9 1.292 126 152 152 171 140 176 176 82 117

7 ESP0354 Luis Cano MUR AND ESP OPEN 11 1.255 98 90 63 120 120 98 98 176 140 126 126

8 ESP0076 José M. Castellano MAO BAL ESP VET 7 1.187 35 225 171 225 265 140 126

9 ESP0372 Manuel Romero REM AND ESP OPEN 13 1.166 77 90 88 90 90 68 98 98 88 100 63 126 90

10 ESP0404 Alberto Gómez MST MAD ESP VET 10 1.028 88 92 84 126 77 140 126 100 126 69

11 ESP0036 Miguel Angel López MUR MUR ESP OPEN 4 983 315 239 176 253

12 ESP0006 Vicenç Prats TIB CAT ESP VET 4 962 112 200 200 450

13 ESP0131 Antonio Jesús Casín TIB AND ESP U19 5 959 181 126 265 107 280

14 ESP0388 Pedro D. Peinado MUR MUR ESP OPEN 7 878 98 126 124 124 140 126 140

15 ESP0200 Nacho Martínez SCM MAD ESP VET 6 862 176 112 196 126 176 76

16 ESP0061 Isaac García MOR MAD ESP VET 8 845 126 112 112 90 140 101 76 88

17 ESP0059 Ferran Coll TIB CAT ESP VET 4 801 152 152 152 345

18 ESP0081 Sergio Castellano MAO BAL ESP OPEN 8 763 35 90 126 126 90 98 98 100

19 ESP0188 José Manuel Sánchez MAO BAL ESP VET 5 718 140 126 126 126 200

20 ESP0202 Álvaro Sánchez SMC CLM ESP OPEN 4 674 225 225 98 126

21 ESP0009 Xavier Vallvé MAO CAT ESP VET 4 605 200 112 112 181

22 ESP0019 Alberto Mateos FIA MUR ESP OPEN 2 603 350 253

23 ESP0068 Luis Felipe Méndez TIB AND ESP VET 5 568 88 32 126 196 126

24 ESP0389 Francisco Javier Muñoz MOR MAD ESP OPEN 6 547 88 88 92 90 63 126

25 ESP0378 José Pedro González SMC CLM ESP OPEN 5 518 126 171 70 88 63

26 ESP0379 Miguel Ángel Paris SMC CLM ESP OPEN 5 464 90 90 70 88 126

27 ESP0024 Carlos Flores REG MUR ESP OPEN 1 450 450

28 ESP0016 Miguel Ángel Heredia MUR MUR ESP VET 3 444 140 152 152

29 ESP0022 Luis Mateos MUR MUR ESP OPEN 2 441 315 126

30 ESP0084 Jesús Moreno TIB AND ESP U19 4 433 126 77 90 140

31 ESP0002 José Luis Márquez MOR CAT ESP VET 4 430 80 112 112 126

32 ESP0204 Álvaro Martínez SCM MAD ESP VET 3 428 176 126 126

33 ESP0401 Sergio Padilla MUR MUR ESP OPEN 4 392 84 112 112 84

34 ESP0412 Txema de Miguel SCM RIO ESP OPEN 4 372 88 95 126 63

35 ESP0035 Aitor Márquez f.a. CAT ESP OPEN 4 330 80 80 80 90

ESP0010 Manuel Márquez f.a. CAT ESP VET 4 330 80 80 80 90

37 ESP0257 Esteban González TIB AND ESP U19 3 329 126 126 77

38 ESP0342 Antonio García Fernández TIB AND ESP U15 3 307 90 126 91

39 ESP0251 Santiago Fernández TIB AND ESP U19 3 306 90 126 90

40 ESP0393 Juan Carlos Pendolero MST MAD ESP OPEN 3 305 88 77 140

41 ESP0219 Juan Andrés García MAO BAL ESP OPEN 4 303 63 63 77 100

ESP0353 Juan Carlos Carrascal MAO BAL ESP VET 4 303 63 63 77 100

43 ESP0386 Juan Junquera Quintana MPR CAN ESP VET 2 288 88 200

44 ESP0070 Alfonso Montaño TIB AND ESP OPEN 3 270 90 90 90

45 ESP0382 Javier Junquera Quintana MPR CAN ESP OPEN 3 263 88 112 63

46 ESP0184 Francisco Pérez MAO BAL ESP OPEN 2 261 90 171

47 ESP0380 Juan Carlos González MPR CAN ESP VET 2 243 171 72

48 ESP0391 Jaime Junquera MPR CAN ESP OPEN 2 238 126 112

ESP0072 José Manzanero SCM MAD ESP VET 2 238 112 126

50 ESP0421 Andrés Rodríguez Cañas SMC CLM ESP U19 3 233 68 77 88

51 ESP0358 Luis Rodríguez Quirós SCM MAD ESP VET 3 231 84 84 63

52 ESP0186 Xisco Sastre MAO BAL ESP VET 3 230 90 90 50

53 ESP0001 Arturo Martínez PER CAT ESP VET 3 227 35 112 80

ESP0417 Juan Carlos Pinto MOR MAD Esp VET 3 227 70 88 69

55 ESP0412 Tolo Balaguer MAO BAL ESP U19 3 225 63 90 72

56 ESP0387 Juan Junquera Martínez MPR CAN ESP U15 2 221 152 69

57 ESP0384 Francisco Tejado SMC CLM ESP VET 2 216 90 126

ESP0423 Sergio García Sánchez SMC CLM ESP U15 2 216 126 90

59 ESP0242 Antonio Fernández TIB AND ESP U19 2 210 126 84

60 ESP0385 Israel Asensio SMC CLM ESP OPEN 2 203 77 126

61 ESP0420 Alejandro Dotto MAO BAL ESP OPEN 2 190 90 100

62 ESP0139 Adrián Sayago MAO BAL ESP U19 3 189 63 63 63

63 ESP0195 Antoni Vidal MAO BAL ESP VET 2 180 90 90

ESP0217 Bonifacio Ruíz MAO BAL ESP U19 2 180 90 90

65 ESP0113 Raúl Jiménez REM AND ESP U19 3 174 72 32 70

66 ESP0403 Juan Antonio Sandoval MPR CAN ESP OPEN 2 168 88 80

67 ESP0415 Iván Pérez TIB AND ESP OPEN 2 160 90 70

68 ESP0109 Antonio Jesús Olmedo REM AND ESP U19 2 147 77 70

69 ESP0373 Pedro Toro REM AND ESP U15 2 142 72 70

70 ESP0042 José A. Gómez Ros MUR MUR ESP OPEN 1 140 140

71 ESP0383 Luis Mariano González SMC CLM ESP OPEN 2 135 72 63

72 ESP0422 Daniel Gómez Portela SMC CLM ESP U15 2 131 68 63

73 ESP0409 Xosé Carlos Álvarez MAO BAL ESP OPEN 2 126 63 63

74 ESP0134 Juan Bautista González TIB AND ESP U15 2 122 90 32

75 ESP0392 Kepa Extebarria f.a. PVA ESP OPEN 1 99 99

76 ESP0021 Emilio Murciano MAO VAL ESP VET 1 98 98

ESP0018 Francisco Cayuela       MUR MUR ESP OPEN 1 98 98

78 ESP0011 Raúl Benita BOL VAL ESP OPEN 1 91 91

79 ESP0363 Kristian Sylagiev MOR MAD ESP U12 1 84 84

80 ESP0205 Bruno Gerosa CRE ARA ESP OPEN 1 80 80

ESP0400 Ignacio Junquera MPR CAN ESP VET 1 80 80

82 ESP0394 Sergio Martín MST MAD ESP OPEN 1 63 63

83 ESP0425 Adrián Pendolero MST MAD ESP U15 0 0
GIB0006 Alan Crisp              MUR AND Gib VET 0 0
ESP0395 Alan Santos f.a. ? ESP OPEN 0 0
ESP0406 Álvaro González REM AND ESP U12 0 0
ESP0282 Álvaro Méndez TIB AND ESP U15 0 0
ESP0307 Ana Jiménez TIB AND ESP U15 0 0
ESP0411 Andrés Muñoz MOR MAD ESP U12 0 0
ESP0429 Angel Luis Portela SMC CLM ESP U12 0 0
ESP0033 Ángel Valverde MUR MUR ESP OPEN 0 0
ESP0370 Antonio López Aires REM AND ESP U12 0 0
ESP0407 Carlos Aguilar García REM AND ESP U12 0 0
ESP0416 Carlos Pinto MOR MAD ESP U12 0 0
ESP0402 Curro Jiménez REM AND ESP U12 0 0
ESP0376 Daniel Páez REM AND ESP U15 0 0
ESP0428 David Sánchez de Oliveira SMC CLM ESP U12 0 0
ESP0426 Emilio Torrico MST MAD ESP U19 0 0
ESP0118 Fernando Aguilar García REM AND ESP U19 0 0
ESP0360 Fernando González REM AND ESP U12 0 0
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ESP0234 Francisco Soler         f.a. AND ESP VET 0 0
ESP0424 Gonzalo García-Guereta f.a. MAD ESP U15 0 0
ESP0408 Héctor Ares MPR CAN ESP U12 0 0
ESP0371 Hugo González REM AND ESP U12 0 0
ESP0390 Ismael Pardo MST MAD ESP VET 0 0
ESP0381 Javier Junquera Miñambres MPR CAN ESP U12 0 0
ESP0085 Javier Moreno TIB AND ESP U19 0 0
ESP0377 Jorge Pinero f.a. MAD ESP U15 0 0
ESP0114 José C. González García REM AND ESP U19 0 0
ESP0056 José Carlos Guerrero f.a. MAD ESP VET 0 0
ESP0419 José M. Candelario REM AND ESP U12 0 0
ESP0427 José Torres REM AND ESP U12 0 0
ESP0352 Juan Antonio García f.a. MAD ESP VET 0 0
ESP0040 Juan Noguera FIA MUR ESP OPEN 0 0
ESP0396 Juan Rubio MST MAD ESP OPEN 0 0
ESP0414 Julia García MST MAD ESP U12 0 0
ESP0368 Lucas Soler f.a. AND ESP U12 0 0
ESP0283 Luis Méndez TIB AND ESP U15 0 0
ESP0398 Marcos Sáiz MPR CAN ESP U12 0 0
ESP0410 María Muñoz MOR MAD ESP U12 0 0
ESP0399 Mario del Río MPR CAN ESP U12 0 0
ESP0175 Miguel Ángel Moya TIB AND ESP VET 0 0
ESP0062 Piero Capponi           GRO MAD ESP VET 0 0
ESP0413 Rodrigo García MST MAD ESP U12 0 0
ESP0365 Samuel Calzado REM AND ESP U12 0 0
ESP0052 Santiago Escudero MST GAL ESP OPEN 0 0
ESP0397 Sergio Ortega REM AND ESP U12 0 0
ESP0405 Victor M. F. Giráldez REM AND ESP U12 0 0
ESP0430 Paula Maireles REM AND ESP U12 J 0

130 ESP0431 Jorge Tejada REM AND ESP U12 J 0
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1 ESPC011 TIBURONES FM SI TIB AND ESP 4 1580 380 385 265 550

2 ESPC009 CAP CIUDAD DE MURCIA SI MUR MUR ESP 4 1338 278 292 350 418

3 ESPC011 Tiburones FM "B" SI TIB AND ESP 3 723 199 216 308

4 ESPC006 MALLORCA AGUILAS FM SI MAO BAL ESP 2 436 216 220

5 ESPC014 AC LOS REMEDIOS FM SI REM AND ESP 3 416 139 123 154

6 ESPC007 MORALZARZAL SCAD SI MOR MAD ESP 2 350 154 196

7 ESPC010 SUBBUTEO C. MADRID SI SCM MAD ESP 2 315 154 161

8 ESPC006 Mallorca Aguilas FM "B" SI MAO BAL ESP 2 308 154 154

9 ESPC009 CAP Ciudad de Murcia "B" SI MUR MUR ESP 2 270 139 131

10 ESPC017 S.C.U.D. SANTA MARÍA SI smc CLM ESP 2 250 54 196

11 ESPC011 Tiburones FM "C" SI TIB AND ESP 1 199 199

12 ESPC006 Mallorca Aguilas FM "C" SI MAO BAL ESP 1 154 154

ESPC006 Mallorca Aguilas FM "D" SI MAO BAL ESP 1 154 154

ESPC015 S.F.Chapas.S MÓSTOLES SI mst MAD ESP 1 154 154

15 ESPC007 Moralzarzal SCAD "B" SI MOR MAD ESP 1 108 108

16 ESPC016 C.F.M. MANOLO PRECIADO SI MPR CAN ESP 0 0
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1 ESP0121 David González TIB AND Esp U19 2 765 450 315

2 ESP0131 Antonio J. Casín TIB AND Esp U19 3 763 253 315 195

3 ESP0257 Esteban González TIB AND Esp U19 3 762 181 239 342

4 ESP0342 Antonio García TIB AND Esp U15 2 639 189 450

5 ESP0084 Jesús Moreno TIB AND Esp U19 2 584 345 239

6 ESP0217 Bonifacio Ruíz MAO BAL Esp U19 2 474 195 279

7 ESP0242 Antonio Fernández TIB AND Esp U19 1 253 253

8 ESP0139 Adrián Sayago MAO BAL Esp U19 1 252 252

9 ESP0113 Raúl Jiménez Martín REM AND Esp U19 1 189 189

10 ESP0251 Santiago Fernández TIB AND Esp U19 1 181 181

11 ESP0421 Andrés Rodríguez Cañas SMC CLM Esp U19 1 176 176

ESP0373 Pedro Toro REM AND Esp U15 1 176 176

13 ESP0085 Javier Moreno TIB AND Esp U19 0 0

ESP0118 Fernando Aguilar García REM AND Esp U19 0 0

ESP0114 José C. González García REM AND Esp U19 0 0

ESP0109 Antonio Jesús Olmedo REM AND Esp U19 0 0

ESP0418 Tolo Balaguer MAO BAL Esp U19 0 0

18 ESP0426 Emilio Torrico MST MAD Esp U19 0 0
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1 ESP0342 Antonio García Fernández TIB AND ESP U15 3 1.080 450 315 315

2 ESP0377 Jorge Pinero f.a. MAD ESP U15 2 434 195 239

3 ESP0283 Luis Méndez García TIB AND ESP U15 2 365 126 239

4 ESP0134 Juan Bautista González TIB AND ESP U15 1 345 345

5 ESP0387 Juan Junquera Martínez MPR CAN ESP U15 1 315 315

6 ESP0282 Álvaro Méndez García TIB AND ESP U15 2 302 126 176

ESP0424 Gonzalo García-Guereta f.a. MAD ESP U15 2 302 176 126

8 ESP0425 Adrián Pendolero MST MAD ESP U15 1 239 239

9 ESP0423 Sergio García Sánchez SMC CLM ESP U15 1 195 195

10 ESP0422 Daniel Gómez Portela SMC CLM ESP U15 1 183 183

11 ESP0307 Ana Jiménez TIB AND ESP U15 1 181 181

12 ESP0373 Pedro Toro REM AND ESP U15 1 126 126

13 ESP0376 Daniel Páez REM AND ESP U15 0 0
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1 ESP0360 Fernando González REM AND ESP U12 7 1.618 345 152 152 176 315 239 239

2 ESP0363 Kristian Silagiev MOR MAD ESP U12 5 1.370 200 225 315 315 315

3 ESP0402 Curro Jiménez REM AND ESP U12 5 883 181 112 112 239 239

4 ESP0411 Andrés Muñoz MOR MAD ESP U12 6 843 176 112 171 126 132 126

5 ESP0410 María Muñoz MOR MAD ESP U12 6 832 126 152 126 126 126 176

6 ESP0381 Javier Junquera Miñambres MPR CAN ESP U12 3 641 315 200 126

7 ESP0365 Samuel Calzado REM AND ESP U12 4 627 253 124 124 126

8 ESP0370 Antonio López REM AND ESP U12 3 581 181 200 200

9 ESP0416 Carlos Pinto MOR MAD ESP U12 3 492 140 176 176

10 ESP0397 Sergio Ortega REM AND ESP U12 3 478 126 176 176

11 ESP0408 Héctor Ares MPR CAN ESP U12 3 454 176 152 126

12 ESP0427 José Torres REM AND ESP U12 2 365 189 176

13 ESP0399 Mario del Río MPR CAN ESP U12 2 363 239 124

14 ESP0405 Victor M. F. Giráldez REM AND ESP U12 1 253 253

15 ESP0398 Marcos Sáiz MPR CAN ESP U12 2 238 126 112

16 ESP0407 Carlos Aguilar García REM AND ESP U12 1 195 195

17 ESP0428 David Sánchez de Oliveira SMC CLM ESP U12 1 139 139

18 ESP0406 Alvaro González REM AND ESP U12 1 126 126

ESP0429 Angel Luis Portela SMC CLM ESP U12 1 126 126

ESP0371 Hugo González REM AND ESP U12 1 126 126

21 ESP0368 Lucas Soler f.a. AND ESP U12 0 0

ESP0419 José M. Candelario REM AND ESP U12 0 0

ESP0414 Julia García MST MAD ESP U12 0 0

ESP0413 Rodrigo García MST MAD ESP U12 0 0

ESP0430 Paula Maireles REM AND ESP U12 0 0

26 ESP0431 Jorge Tejada REM AND ESP U12 0 0

ASOCIACIÓN ESPAÑOLA DE JUGADORES DE FÚTBOL DE MESA

Clasificación Grand Prix.  [ 2014 / 2015 ]
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